
 

 

Fall 2019 Building Evacuation Update 

 

Buildings included in drill     47 buildings (includes modulars) 

Building Evacuation Plans 27 Plans (8 currently reviewed) 

Buildings missing plans Mountie Café and stores, Bookstore, 9D,F,and G, 12, 16D, 18A, 18B, 18D, 21A 

Building Managers will receive notices to update plan beginning July 08th. 

 

Tentative Building Evacuation Team Training Dates and Times 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday July 23 8am-9:30am POD, Room 144 

Wednesday July 24 2-3:30pm Pod, Room 144 

Monday July 29 10am-11:3am Pod, Room 144 

Thursday Aug 01 1pm -2:30pm TBD 

Tuesday Aug 06 9:30am-11am TBD 

Wednesday Aug 07 2pm -3:30pm TBD 

Monday Aug 12 12:30pm -2pm TBD 

Thursday Aug 15 
9am – 
10:30am 

TBD 

Friday Sept 06 10am-11:30am TBD 

Wednesday Sept 11 9am-10:30am TBD 

Thursday Sept 12 1pm-2:30pm TBD 

Tuesday Sept 17 2pm-3:30pm TBD 

Friday Sept 20 2pm-3:30pm TBD 

Thursday Sept 26 5pm – 6:30pm TBD 

Monday Sept 30 9am-10:30am TBD 

Wednesday October 02 4pm-5:30pm TBD 

 


